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PHONE

ALLEN PARK
ANN ARBOR
AUBURN HILLS
BAY CITY
BINGHAM FARMS

BLOOMFIELD
BRIGHTON
BROWNSTOWN
CANTON

CHESTERFIELD
CLAWSON
CLINTON TWP.

COMMERCE TWP.
DEARBORN

DETROIT CENTRAL

DETROIT EAST

DET. SOUTHWEST
DETROIT WEST

EAST LANSING
EASTPOINTE
ECORSE
FARMINGTON

FARMINGTON
HILLS

FERNDALE

FLINT

GRAND BLANC
GRAND RAPIDS

GROSSE POINTE/
Detroit Border

HAMTRAMCK

August 2011

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
ASPEN DENTAL

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
ADVANCED DENTISTRY CENTER

DENTAL FIRST
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
B.A. BURKHART, DDS, PC

MIDWESTERN DENTAL
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

BAY WEST FAMILY DENTAL
FERIAL ASMAR. DDS

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

WALLED LAKE DENTAL

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
MIDWESTERN DENTAL
PATRICK LYNCH. DDS
ADVANCE DENTAL CLINIC *
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

LUCAS-PERRY DENTAL GROUP
GENTLE DENTAL-JEFFERSON
HILL & REEVES, DDS

WARREN/BEDFORD CTR.
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
SHADOWS BEDELL. DDS
STERLING DENTAL
GRAY FAMILY DENTAL
WOMACK DENTAL. PC

FAMILY DENTISTRY

DENISE COLEMAN. DDS
FREEMANS FAMILY DENTISTRY
PAULA CARSON. DDS *

LEON GANT. DDS

MALANEY BROWN, DDS
ROBERT HOFFMAN. DDS
SHADOWS BEDELL. DDS
MILLARD JORDAN. DDS
DENTAL CARE MGMT.
SHADOWS BEDELL. DDS
DETROIT DENTAL SPECIALISTS
GENTLE DENTAL-GRAND RIVER
GENTLE DENTAL-PLYMOUTH
FILL GOOD DENTAL CENTER *
FRED SHORTER. DDS ***

BLANCHE MARTIN. DDS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
ECORSE DENTAL
MIDWESTERN DENTAL

GERALD SHIMOURA. DDS *
INDU PAI. DDS/NITA DESAI. DDS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

DENTAL SPOT **

MIRZA BAIG. DDS

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
DENTAL CARE INSTITUTE +

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
ASPEN DENTAL

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GRAND VALLEY DENTAL **

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GOLDEN LASER DENTAL

CLARENCE ROGERS. DDS
CONANT FAMILY DENTAL

* Cannot accommodate new patients
** Not accepting C Plan

*** Accepting DMC Plan Only

+ Accepting G or H Plan Only

6760 Allen Rd., Ste. 101
2360 Stadium Bivd., Ste. 14
1620 N. Perry Rd., Ste. 1
3505 Wilder Rd.

30400 Telegraph Rd., Ste. 449
31350 Telegraph Rd., Ste. 101

44004 Woodward. Ste. 200
7743 Grand River Ave.. Ste. 201
25110 Telearaph Rd.

45650 Ford Rd.
5958 Canton Cntr. Rd.. Ste. 400

30060 23 Mile Rd.
11 W. 14 Mile Rd.. Ste. 202

35939 Moravian Dr.
18557 Canal Rd.. Ste. 5

3392 E. West Maple Rd.

2021 Monroe St.. Ste. 204
5050 Schaefer Rd.

7247 Schaefer Rd.

14639 Ford Rd.. Ste. 100
23401 Ford Rd..

23239 Michiaan Ave.

4727 St. Antoine St.. Ste. 408
529 E. Jefferson
3800 Woodward. Ste. 1002

5024 Bedford
11532 Morana

19600 Van Dvke
17200 E. Warren

12871 E. Jefferson, Ste. C
511 W. 8 Mile Rd.

4607 W. Vernor

10040 Puritan
18255 W. McNichols
18616 W. McNichols
15101 Plvmouth Rd.
14755 Fenkell
19600 W. Warren
9200 Greenfield
17563 Greenfield
15311 W. McNichols
15101 Plvmouth Rd.
15510 Livernois
13875 Grand River
20720 Plvmouth Rd.
18570 Grand River, Ste. 102
20100 W. McNichols

6020 N. Haaadorn Rd.
16555 E. 10 Mile Rd.
4225 W. Jefferson
32750 Grand River

32905 W. 12 Mile Rd.. Ste. 340
28535 Orchard Lk. Rd.. Ste. 400
25882 Orchard Lk. Rd.. Ste. 209
31487 Northwestern Hwy.. Ste. B
23800 Orchard Lk. Rd.. Ste. 106

8890 W. Eiaht Mile Rd.
1010 Livernois

G-3368 S. Linden Rd.
2483 South Linden Rd.. Ste. 100
G-3538 Miller Rd.

8185 Hollv Rd.. Ste. 15
2020 S. Division Ave.

17700 Mack Ave.
18525 Moross Rd.

9521 Joseph Campau
3611 Carpenter. Ste. 4

(bet. Southfield & Ecorse Rds.)
(near the Lampost Inn)

(S. of Walton Blvd.)

(E. of N. Euclid Rd.)

(bet. 12 & 12 1/2 Mile Rds.)
(N. of 13 Mile Rd.)

(N. of Sauare Lake Rd.)
(N. of Hacker Rd.)
(N. of Creek Rd.)

(at Canton Center Rd.)
(Essex Centre/N. of Ford Rd.)

(E. of Donner Rd.)
(SW corner of Main St.)

(E. of Utica Rd.)
(bet. Garfield & Romeo Plank)

(W. of Haaaertv Rd.)

(Drbn. Professional Blda.)

(N. of Michiaan Ave.)

(N. of Warren Rd.)

(at Chase Rd.)

(bet. Telearaph & Outer Dr.)
(at Outer Dr. in Wesborn Plaza)

(in Professional Buildina)
(E. of Beaubien)
(Prof. Blda. near Mack Ave.)

(at E. Warren)

(at Lakepointe)
(at Lantz)

(E. of Cadieux)
(E. of Conner St.)
(E. of John R)

(W. of Clark St.)

(1 blk W. of Wvomina)

(at Rosemont)

(near Southfield Rd.)

(4 blks E. of Greenfield)

(5 blks E. of Greenfield)

(2 blks E. of Greenfield)
(bet. Jov & W. Chicaao)
(bet. Outer Dr. & Curtis)
(bet. Greenfield & Hubbell)
(at Covle)

(N. of Lodae Expresswav)
(W. of Schaefer Hwv.)

(E. of Burt Rd.)

(N of Fenkell. W of Southfield)
(1 Blk W. of Everareen)

(N. of E. Lake Lansina Rd.)

(at Gratiot in Riviera Plaza)

(S. of Outer Drive)

(bet. Farminaton & Orchard Lk.)

(E. of Farminaton Rd.)
(bet. 12 & 13 Mile Rds.)
(S of 11 Mile Rd.)

(W. of Middlebelt Rd.)
(S. of 10 Mile Rd.)

(W. of Livernois)
(bet. 8 & 9 Mile Rds.)

(bet. Miller & Lennon Rds.)
(1/2 blk N. of Lennon Rd.)
(W. of Ross Avenue)

(in Ridae Plaza)
(at Burton St.)

(on the corner of Universitv)
(E. of Kellv)

(2 blks N. of Holbrook)
(at Conant)

48101
48104
48340
48706

48025
48025

48302
48116
48134

48187
48187

48047
48017

48035
48038

48390

48124
48126
48126
48126
48128
48124

48201
48226
48201

48224
48224
48234
48224
48215
48203

48209

48217
48219
48219
48227
48227
48228
48228
48235
48235
48227
48238
48227
48228
48223
48219

48823
48021
48229
48336

48334
48336
48336
48334
48336

48220
48220

48507
48532
48507

48439
49507

48224
48224

48212
48212

(313) 928-2500
(734) 677-0793
(248) 373-2321
(989) 895-6600

(248) 647-7550
(248) 594-9592

(248) 275-5750
(810) 229-0303
(734) 783-5255

(734) 207-3740
(734) 451-9570

(586) 949-2240
(248) 435-5798

(586) 790-8668
(586) 228-1050

(248) 624-5551

(313) 565-5586
(313) 582-0150
(313) 584-3210
(313) 582-1960
(313) 561-3367
(313) 561-9500

(313) 833-7309
(313) 963-3336
(313) 832-9808

(313) 882-8010
(313) 371-4510
(313) 892-9148
(313) 882-6635
(313) 822-4200
(313) 454-4800

(313) 554-3300

(313) 341-2868
(313) 535-5050
(313) 532-1115
(313) 836-4150
(313) 838-4880
(313) 271-5555
(313) 272-6500
(313) 272-0118
(313) 838-0490
(313) 273-3171
(313) 863-2800
(313) 834-4900
(313) 273-3380
(313) 837-3000
(313) 255-2150

(517) 333-2130
(586) 778-3838
(313) 381-7770
(248) 476-6200

(248) 553-0110
(248) 848-1126
(248) 474-0600
(248) 539-7781
(248) 755-5700

(248) 298-0930
(248) 545-1586

(810) 733-0070
(810) 733-7470
(810) 424-0400

(810) 695-0842
(616) 245-2767

(313) 882-2211
(313) 371-9880

(313) 875-1686
(313) 231-4592

251
184
290
751

262
345

346
211
351

168
218

338
248

280
225

339

219
146
167
196
217
120

129
327
340

258

292
503
331

121
501

234
220
752

279
403

271
174

99
333

Subject to change.
Write provider number on application or contact 313-972-1400 to select dentist.
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HARPER WOODS
JENISON
LANSING

LATHRUP VILLAGE

LINCOLN PARK

LIVONIA

MADISON HEIGHTS

MONROE

NEW BOSTON
NEW HAVEN
NovI

OAK PARK
OKEMOS
PLYMOUTH
PONTIAC

REDFORD
RICHMOND
ROCHESTER HILLS
ROSEVILLE

SAGINAW
SALINE
SHELBY TWP

SOUTHFIELD

SOUTHGATE
ST. CLAIR SHORES

STERLING HEIGHTS

TAYLOR

TOLEDO
TROY
WALLED LAKE
WARREN

WATERFORD
WAYNE
WEST BLOOMFIELD

WESTLAND

WOODHAVEN

August 2011

EASTLAND DENTAL GROUP
GRAND VALLEY DENTAL **

MIDWESTERN DENTAL
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
ASPEN DENTAL

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
LATHRUP FAMILY DENTISTRY ***

DOWNRIVER DENTAL
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GENTLE DENTAL-LIBERTY
SMILE CONNECTIONS

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
ASPEN DENTAL

HURON DENTAL ASSOCIATES
QUALITY DENTAL ASSOCIATES
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

GREAT EXPRESSIONS

GREAT EXPRESSIONS

SELECT DENTAL GROUP

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
ROYAL DENTAL

AN-J FAMILY DENTISTRY
RICHMOND DNTL REFLECTIONS *
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
ROSEVILLE FAMILY DENTAL

ASPEN DENTAL

ANN ARBOR - SALINE DENTAL CTR.

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GENTLE DENTAL-SHELBY

JOEL FORMAN. DDS *
OCIE DRAKE. DDS *
RICHARD BLANDING. DDS
ROXANN BAKER. DDS
WOLVERINES DENTAL
COSMETIC & DENTAL CTR.

GREAT EXPRESSIONS

SHORES DENTAL REFLECTIONS
GENTLE DENTAL-SHORES
JAMES F. SKONEY, DDS PC

WALEED MAMMO. DDS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
MIDWESTERN DENTAL
STERLING DENTAL

UNITED DENTAL CENTER
DUPUIS DENTAL CENTER

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

MIDWESTERN DENTAL

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
STERLING DENTAL

SUNSHINE DENTAL CENTER
RYAN DENTAL GROUP

GENTLE DENTAL-WARREN
STEVEN M. MILLER. DDS, PC ***
UNIVERSAL DENTAL CENTER ***

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

GREAT EXPRESSIONS
WEST BLOOMFIELD DENTAL

RITA PATEL. DDS *
GENTLE DENTAL - WAYNE

MIDWESTERN DENTAL
GREAT EXPRESSIONS

* Cannot accommodate new patients
** Not accepting C Plan

*** Accepting DMC Plan Only

+ Accepting G or H Plan Only

18000 Vernier Rd.. E 532
2064 Baldwin St.

3525 South M.L. Kina
6035 Executive Dr.. Ste. 200
3201 E. Grand River Avenue

28550 Southfield Rd.
28625 Southfield Rd.

3830 Fort St.
3257 Fort St.

9134 Middlebelt Rd.
37625 Ann Arbor Rd.

1269 W. 13 Mile Rd.
28780 John R Rd.
28303 Deauindre Rd.. Ste. 230

530 South Monroe St.
2155 N. Telearaph Rd.

18757 Huron River Dr.

58144 Gratiot, Ste. 316

39555 W. Ten Mile Rd.. Ste. 306
13231 W. 10 Mile Rd.

1869 Grand River

47299 Five Mile Rd.

667 N. Martin Luther Ka. Blvd.
530 W. Huron

26370 Grand River Ave.
69089 Main St.
200 Diversion St.. Ste. 180

26298 Gratiot Ave.
28350 Gratiot Ave.

2685 Tittabawassee Rd.. Ste. 3
7330 E. Michiaan Ave.

5106 23 Mile Rd.
4737 24 Mile Rd.

26400 W. 12 Mile Rd.. Ste. 10
18161 W. 13 Mile Rd.. Ste. D-1
18161 W. 13 Mile Rd.. Ste. D-1
20905 Greenfield. Ste. 208
17070 W. 12 Mile Rd.. Ste. C
30555 Southfield Rd.. Ste. 310

15312 Trenton Rd.

31118 Harper
26210 Harper
22726 Harper

35450 Deauindre. Ste. 101
2041 15 Mile Rd.

37734 Van Dvke Rd.
13205 E. 14 Mile Rd.

21925 Van Born
24929 Goddard Rd.

5950 Airport Hwyv.. Ste. 10
6535 Rochester Rd.
1080 E. West Maple Rd.

7591 Nine Mile Rd.

11885 E. 12 Mile Rd. Ste. 303B
22741 Van Dvke

21761 Rvan Rd.

26620 Rvan Rd.

29753 Hoover Rd.. Ste. B
2425 E. 12 Mile Rd.. Ste. B
28282 Deauindre Rd.

4216 Pontiac Lake Rd.
38110 Michiaan Ave.

6161 Orchard Lk. Rd.. Ste. 201
6900 Orchard Lk. Rd., Rm. 211

8010 N. Wavne Rd.
825 S. Wavne Rd.

22500 Allen Rd.
22003 Allen Rd.

(inside Eastland Mall)
(Near 20th Ave.)

(at Holmes)
(corner of Miller Rd.)
(across from Speedwav)

(bet. 11 & 12 Mile Rds.)
(bet. 11 & 12 Mile Rds.)

(at Moran)
(bet. Merrill & Stewart)

(at Jov & W. Chicaao)
(W. of Newburah Rd.)

(W. of Stephenson Rd.)
(S. of 12 Mile Rd.)
(S. of 12 Mile Rd.)

(bv 5th St.)
(S. of Heiss Rd.)

(N. of Siblev Rd.)

(bet. 26 and 27 Mile Rds.)
(W. of Haaaertv)

(3 blks E. of Coolidae)
(E. of Marsh Rd.)

(E. of Beck Rd.)

(iust off of Victorv St.)
(W. of Johnson St.)

(bet. Inkster & Beech Dalv)
(1 block N. of Division)
(bet. Avon and Universitv)

(Eastaate Ctr. @10 1/2 Mile)
(S. of 12 Mile Rd.)

(E. of Bav Rd.)
(bet. State & Industrial Dr.)

(E. of Shelbv Rd.)
(E. of Shelbv Rd.)

(E. of the Lodae Expresswav)
(iust W. of Southfield Rd.)
(iust W. of Southfield Rd.)
(iust N. of 8 Mile Rd.)

(bet. Southfield & Greenfield)
(S. of 13 Mile Rd.)

(S. of Eureka Rd.)

(S. of 13 Mile Rd.)
(N. of 10 Mile Rd.)
(S. of 9 Mile Rd.)

(N. of 15 Mile Rd.)

(at Deauindre Rd.)

(at 17 Mile Rd.)

(W. of Schoenherr Rd.)

(at Monroe)
(W. of Telearanh)

(in the Cross Trails Plaza)
(bet. Sauare Lk. & South Bivd.)
(W. of Novi Rd.)

(W. of Van Dvke)

(inside Macomb Prof. Blda.)
(S. of 9 Mile Rd.)

(bet. 8 & 9 Mile Rds.)

(bet. 10 & 11 Mile Rds.)

(S. of Common Rd.)

(E. of Deauindre Rd.

(S. of 12 Mile Rd.)

(inside Pinetree Plaza)
(1 blk W. of Newburah Rd.)

(N. of W. Maple Rd.)
(S. of W. Maple Rd.)

(bet. Jov Rd. & Warren Rd.)
(S. of Cherrv Hill)

(at West Rd.)
(bet. King & West Rds.)

48225
49428

48910
48911
48912

48076
48076

48146
48146

48150
48150

48071
48071
48071

48161
48162

48164
48048
48375
48237
48864
48170

48342
48341

48240
48062
48307

48066
48066

48604
48176

48316
48316

48034
48076
48076
48075
48076
48076

48195

48082
48081
48080

48310
48310

48312
48312

48180
48180

43615
48084
48390

48091
48093
48089
48091
48091
48093
48092
48092

48328
48184

48322
48322

48185
48186

48183
48183

(313) 521-2070
(616) 457-2299

(517) 394-1495
(517) 887-7200
(517) 333-3339

(248) 557-5557
(248) 569-2056

(313) 383-6800
(313) 383-2270

(734) 261-1920
(734) 464-6774

(248) 588-8105
(248) 547-7800
(248) 398-6600

(734) 242-1500
(734) 243-1200

(734) 753-5000
(586) 749-3333
(248) 442-7305
(248) 547-3323
(517) 349-3175
(734) 459-3200

(248) 334-9912
(248) 334-5500

(313) 534-3313
(586) 727-5898
(248) 651-1594

(586) 776-5015
(586) 772-7800

(989) 755-6600
(734) 944-5010

(586) 726-6688
(248) 651-0203

(248) 352-4480
(248) 646-6966
(248) 646-6966
(248) 569-3490
(248) 395-4700
(248) 593-5090

(734) 282-8600

(586) 285-2000
(586) 779-0150
(586) 775-7080

(586) 264-6550
(586) 268-0900
(586) 978-2100
(586) 939-7788

(313) 563-5010
(734) 947-3621

(419) 867-9553
(248) 879-5557
(248) 668-9419

(586) 759-3030
(586) 574-9800
(586) 759-5111
(586) 758-3620
(586) 755-4770
(586) 573-0011
(586) 558-6684
(586) 574-2620

(248) 674-1009
(734) 728-1700

(248) 851-4915
(248) 851-5650

(734) 522-6128
(734) 722-5630

(734) 676-7878
(734) 692-1920

128
404

156
221
753

232
267

27
193

222
282

307
325
349

214
763

335
321
255
272
306
348

80
301

305
240
281

136
332

754
298

215
336

31
49
165
502
317
322

287

302
343
354

190
265

145
310

108
158

230
216
288

149
224
296
144
330
337
355
356

226
213

291
350

315
328

148
312

Subject to change.
Write provider number on application or contact 313-972-1400 to select dentist.



